Xilence Performance A+ XC081 -
Luftkhlung - 12 cm - 500 RPM - 1500
RPM -18 dB - 30,8 dB

129 x 106 x 154 mm - TDP (W) 250 - Intel: 2066 / 2011 / 1200 /
1156 / 1155/ 1151 /1150 / 1700 ; AMD: AM4 / AMS,

Gruppe

Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Kihler

Xilence

XCO081
4044953503252
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Hauptmerkmale

Typ
Lifterdurchmesser
Rotationsgeschwindigkeit (min.)

Rotationsgeschwindigkeit
(max.)

Gerauschpegel (langsame
Geschwindigkeit)

Gerauschpegel (hohe
Geschwindigkeit)

Lagertyp
Breite

Tiefe

Hohe
Produktfarbe
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Allgemein
Luftkiihlung
12 cm

500 RPM
1500 RPM

18 dB

30,8 dB

Fluiddynamisches Lager (FDB)
106 mm
129 mm
154 mm

Schwarz
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